Bengal Township

Monthly Board Meetings

(2" Wednesday of every month)

DATE

April 9t

May 14t

June 11t

July 9t

August 13t
September 10t
October 8t
November 12t
December 10%
January 14t
February 11t
March 11t
March 25t

YEAR

2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2026
2026
2026
2026

TIME
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
6:30

PLACE

Town Hall
Town Hall
Town Hall
Town Hall
Town Hall
Town Hall
Town Hall
Town Hall
Town Hall
Town Hall
Town Hall
Town Hall

Town Hall



